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Date Activity Date Activity

Mon. Sept. 4 Labour Day - No Club Activities Jan 1 to 7 Holidays - No Club Activities
Opening Night: Mon. Jan. 1 Entries due for Assigned Topics #2: Topic 1 -Shadows; Topic 2 - Opposites
Results of TCC Calendar 2024 Competition (Ralph Grose) Mon. Jan. 8 AV Presentation - Ray Anderson
2023-24 Program Overview (Gina Jackson, Dror Orbach, Colleen Pollack, Thurs. Jan. 11 Workshop - New Members Orientation;
Iskouhee Kirakosyan, Gulnar Selner, Andrew Wodzinski Mon. Jan 15 CAPA Presentation by Gareth Jones; 
 Norah Jancik (outings)  TBC Inspirational Masters Evening:  Gerda Grice (Zoom) &  Pat Zuest (in person)

Thurs. Sept 14 Workshop - New Members Orientation; Thurs. Jan 18 Workshop -  Website Review (David Hillock);
Business Meeting and Financial Year Review; Workshop - How to Enter Club Competitions (Christopher Siou)
Members' Open Forum; Members' Social Mon. Jan. 22 Assigned Topics Competition #2

Wed. Sept 20 Image Evaluation Group (Pictorial 1) : 7:30pm - 9:00pm Entries due for Special Category Competition
Workshop - Fall outing briefing (Christopher Siou) Thurs. Jan 25 Workshop - Introduction to Lightroom basics (Dermot O'Carroll)
Workshop - How to Enter Club Competitions (Christopher Siou) Sun. Jan. 28 130th International Salon Presentation of Winning Images
CAPA Presentation: Gareth Jones Mon. Jan 29 130th International Salon Presentation of Winning Images
Inspirational Masters' Evening:  Ralph Grose & Jim Orgill (in person)
Entries due for Pictorial Images #1

Wed. Sept. 27 Image Evaluation Group (Nature 1) : 7:30pm - 9:30pm
Workshop - Website Review (David Hillock)
Workshop - "How to Prepare for the Salon" (Lily Markovic) Thurs. Feb. 1 Workshop - Night Photography  (Nikon Reps)

Fri.Sept. 29-Oct.1 Fall Outing Weekend - Algonquin (Christopher Siou) Mon. Feb. 5 Inspirational Images Evening:  All Things Colour
Mon. Feb. 12 New Member Social and Question Session: 6:30pm - 7:25pm

Special Category Competition
Entries due for Audio-Visual Presentations #2

Wed. Feb. 14 Image Evaluation Group (Pictorial 3) : 7:30pm - 9:30pm
Mon. Oct. 2 Powell Gallery Program (Iskouhee Kirakosyan) Mon. Feb. 19 Family Day - No Club Activities

Entries due for Nature Images #1 Entries due for Pictorial Images #3
Wed. Oct 4 Image Evaluation Group (Creative 1) : 7:30pm - 9:30pm Thurs. Feb. 22 "Get to Know Your Club Members" - Potluck dinner.
Thurs. Oct.5 Workshop: Introduction to AV Presentation (Christopher Siou) Mon. Feb. 26 TCC Members' Achievements in the Salon; 
Mon. Oct. 9 Thanksgiving - No Club Activities Explorations in Creative Photography - Colleen Pollack & MaryAnn Griffin

Entries due for Creative/Altered Reality #1 Wed. Feb. 28 Image Evaluation Group (Nature 3) : 7:30pm - 9:30pm
Mon. Oct. 16 Pictorial Images Competition #1 Thurs. Feb. 29 Workshop -  Lightroom - Image Editing (Dermot O'Carroll)
Thurs. Oct 19 Lecture Series #1:  Peter Turnley: Moments of Human Condition
Mon. Oct. 23 Nature Images Competition #1

Entries due for Assigned Topics #1: Topic 1: Fog; Topic 2: Boats
Thurs. Oct. 26 Lecture Series #2:  Justin Mott:  Last Two Northern White Rhinos
Mon. Oct 30 Creative / Altered Reality Images Competition #1 Audio-Visual Presentations Competition #2

Entries due for Audio-Visual Presentations #1 Entries due for Nature Images #3
Wed. Mar. 6 Image Evaluation Group (Creative 3) : 7:30pm - 9:30pm
Thurs. Mar. 7

Mon. Mar. 11 Pictorial Images Competitions #3 

Thurs. Nov. 2 Lecture Series #3: Joseph Harman: Parry Sound 33 - Drone and Composite 
Photography Entries due for Creative/Altered Reality #3

Sat. Nov. 4 Deadline for The 130th International Salon entries Thurs. Mar. 14 Lecture Series #8: Peter Andrew Lusztyk: Navigating Commercial & Fine Art 
Mon. Nov. 6 New Member Social and Question Session: 6:30pm - 7:25pm Mon. Mar. 18 Inspirational Images Evening:  My Favourite Images

Inspirational Images Evening:   Move it! Move it! Entries due for Assigned Topics #3: Series #1 Construction Sites; Series #2 Parades

Entries due for Prints #1
Thurs. Mar. 21 Lecture Series #9:  Todd Murrison: Architectural photography - capturing & editing 

creative & unusual perspectives of everyday structures
Wed. Nov. 8 Image Evaluation Group (Pictorial 2) : 7:30pm - 9:30pm Nature Images Competition #3
Thurs. Nov. 9 Lecture Series #4:Nadya Kwandibens:The Red Chair Sessions and Other Projects Entries due for Prints #2

Mon. Nov. 13 Assigned Topics Competition #1 Thurs. Mar. 28 Lecture Series #10:  Kas Stone: Reality vs Artistry vs Deceiption in Photography
Entries due for Pictorial Images #2

Wed. Nov 15 Image Evaluation Group (Nature 2) : 7:30pm - 9:30pm

Thurs. Nov. 16 Lecture Series #5:		Alexander	Svidirov:	My	Journey	to	Fine	Art	Photography	(TBC)
Mon. Nov. 20 Audio-Visual Presentations Competition #1

Entries due for Nature Images #2 Mon. Apr. 1 Creative / Altered Reality Images Competition #3
Wed. Nov. 22 Image Evaluation Group (Creative 2) : 7:30pm - 9:30pm
Thurs. Nov. 23 Lecture Series #6: Andrew Collett:  Fine Art Printing
Mon. Nov. 27 Prints Competition #1 Mon. Apr. 8 Assigned topic Competition #3

Entries due for Creative/Altered Reality #2 Entries due for Year End Competitions
Thurs. Nov. 30 Workshop - TBC Thurs. Apr. 11 Workshop - TBC

Sat. Apr. 13 Lecture Series #12:  Alice Zilbergberg: Behind the Scenes  11:00 am
Mon. Apr. 15 Prints Competition #2
Thurs. Apr. 18 Workshop - Spring Outing Briefing / Nature
Mon. Apr. 22 Inspirational Images Evening:  Earth Day and Natural Things

Mon. Dec. 4 Pictorial Images Competition #2 Thurs. Apr. 25 A Photo Journey - Public Presentation (club only)
Mon. Dec. 11 Nature Images Competition #2 Friday Apr. 26 A Photo Journey - Public Presentation (club only)
Mon. Dec. 18 Creative / Altered Reality Images Competition #2 Sat. Apr. 27 A Photo Journey - Public Presentation (online)

Members' Social Sun. Apr. 28 A Photo Journey - Public Presentation (online)
Dec 21 to Dec 30 Holiday - No Club Activities Mon. Apr. 29 AGM; Members Open Forum; Members' Social

Spring Outing Weekend  - TBC
May 1 - 29 Powell Gallery - Group Exhibit  - TBA
Thurs. May 2 Workshop - TBC
Mon. May 6 Year End Awards (Part 1)
Mon. May 13 Year End Awards (Part 2)

Entries due for Calendar Competition
Mon. May 20 Victoria Day - No Club Activities

Note:  This version of the Program is effective as of Sept. 1, 2023                
For any changes, additions or updates to the Program,                                     

refer to the website Calendar.

November 2023 Lecture Series #7:  J.P Stones: Charro Country & the Unexpected Rewards of Long 
Term Photography Projects

December 2023

For inquiries, contact Catherine AuYeung or Gina Jackson at 
ProgramChair@TorontoCameraClub.com May 2024

Lecture Series #11: Monique Campbell: Faces in the street, candid and camera 
aware people photography

Thurs. April 4

March 2024

April 2024

Mon. Mar. 4

Mon. Mar. 25

February 2024

Mon. Sept. 25

Thurs. Sept 28

October 2023

September 2023 January 2024

Mon. Sept. 18

Thurs. Sept 21

Mon. Sept 11


